Nombre

Il CARRERA YEPES NAVIRUN
24/12/2021

Ritmo

Puesto Dorsal
1 9
2 41
3 56
4 24
5 6
6 61
7 45
8 64
9 69
10 10
1 72
12 52
13 70
14 53
15 67
16 23
17 38
18 59
19 22

20 29
21 58
22 55
23 30
24 74
25 21
26 35
27 68
28 32
29 7

iDescarga la App

oficial!

David
Angel

Carlos
Samuel
Santiago
David
Gabriel
Fernando
Juan Cristobal
Francisco Jose
Maria

Luis Miguel
Sergio
Juan
Cristian
Jesus
Pepelu
Francisco
Cristina
Christofer
Antonio
Victoria
Sofia

Jose Maria
David
Fernando
Julia
Miguel
Saul

Apellidos Categoria Género Tiempo
De La Cruz Sanchez 1 SENIOR M Masculino 00:19:47
Martin Martin 2 SENIOR M Masculino  Tarancén 00:20:37
Ramirez De La Cruz 3 SENIOR M Masculino 00:20:49
Gonzalez Gonzalez 4 SENIOR M Masculino  Pastor Poeta Ocafia 00:20:56
Calvo Calder6n 1 MASTERA M Masculino  C.A SATURNO DAIMIEL 00:21:17
Rodriguez Lopez 2 MASTER AM Masculino  Tri fenix 00:21:34
Mendoza Tello 5 SENIOR M Masculino 00:21:37
Saavedra Martin 3 MASTER A M Masculino 00:21:39
Tejero Santiago 4 MASTERA M Masculino  CD PASTOR POETA DE Ocafia 00:21:56
De Sala Jurado 5 MASTERA M Masculino  Corredores imperial 00:22:18
Varo Zubiri 1 SENIOR F Femenino  Trifenix 00:22:29
Pascual Cuesta 1 MASTER B M Masculino 00:22:33
Torres Huerta 6 MASTER A M Masculino  CD pastor poeta 00:23:26
Peralta Garcia 6 SENIOR M Masculino  CD pastor poeta 00:24:05
Sanchez Garcia 7 MASTER A M Masculino  Runfaster Juan Carlos de la Ossa 00:24:10
Goémez-caro Moreno 7 SENIOR M Masculino 00:24:26
Martin Cerdefio 2 MASTER B M Masculino  Vino de Toro Caja Rural 00:24:37
Ramos Gémez 8 MASTER AM Masculino  Bullproject triathlon 00:24:47
Gomez Sanchez 1 MASTERAF Femenino  UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 00:25:32
Gonzalez Soria 8 SENIOR M Masculino  RUN FASTER 00:25:35
Ramirez Plaza 9 SENIOR M Masculino 00:25:36
Pradilla Pértoles 2 MASTERAF Femenino  Corporepol 00:25:37
Gregorio Alcazar 2 SENIOR F Femenino  TrainingRey 00:25:43
Zorita Padrino 3 MASTER B M Masculino  UNION ATLETICA COSLADA 00:25:48
Gomez Galvez 9 MASTERA M Masculino  Alameda Corre 00:25:55
Lépez Solera 10 SENIOR M Masculino  Run Faster Juan Carlos de la Ossa 00:26:15
Subira Benito 3 SENIOR F Femenino  CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PABLO 00:26:27
Lobato Ezquerra 10 MASTERA M Masculino  ASOCIACION ATLETICA TORRIJOS 00:27:05
Carmona Redondo 11 MASTER A M Masculino 00:27:07
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2'59"/km
3'07"/km
3'09"/km
3'10"/km
3'13"/km
3'16"/km
3'16"/km
3'16"/km
3'19"/km
3'22"/km
3'24"/km
3'25"/km
3'33"/km
3'38"/km
3'39"/km
3'42"/km
3'43"/km
3'45"/km
3'52"/km
3'52"/km
3'52"/km
3'53"/km
3'53"/km
3'54"/km
3'55"/km
3'58"/km
4'00"/km
4'06"/km
4'06"/km




Puesto

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
a2
43
a4
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Dorsal

43
39
54
66
20
17
16

77

71
62
34
27
40
73
28
60
75

78
79
25
15
14
13
37
57
42
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Nombre
Luis Miguel
Daniel

David

Jose Carlos
Israel

Javier
Francisco
Jesus
Rolando
Jorge

Jaime

Victor Manuel
Miguel Angel
Victor

David

Mayte
Cristina
Maria

José Jaime
Maria Gandia
Esther

Jose Antonio
Dani

José Enrique
Jose Manuel
Angel

David

José

Fran

David Alberto

Apellidos

Benavente Esteban
Martinez Duran

Martin De Vidales Valentin
Polo Martin

Sanchez Aranzueque Alcala
Goémez De La Torre Colastra
Garcia Herrero

Garcia Garcia

Bolivar

Carrasco Sanchez

Conejo Ortega

Vallejo Sadnchez

Rodriguez Montero

Lopez Ruiz

Gonzalez Moro

Martin Martin

Verbo Perulero

Gonzalez Soria

Rodriguez Garcia Bravo
Verdugo Pascual

Araque Garcia

Garcia

Ruis Colastre

Gonzalez Martin-fuertes
Garcia De Consuegra Gutiérrez
Garcia

Garcia

Manrique Gallego

Ramirez Mora
Martin-almonacid Agudo
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12
I
13

14
12
13
15
16
14
15

17
16
17

Categoria

MASTERA M
SENIOR M
MASTERA M
MASTER B M
MASTERA M
SENIORM
SENIOR M
MASTERA M
MASTERA M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MASTER B M
MASTERA M
SENIOR M
SENIOR M
MASTER A F
MASTERAF
SENIORF
MASTERA M
MASTERAF
SENIORF
MASTER AM
MASTERA M
MASTERA M
MASTER B M
MASTERA M
SENIOR M
MASTER AM
MASTERA M
MASTERA M

Género

Masculino

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
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Maximo Trail
maximo trail

A.D.Podencos Yepes
Club Ciclista Yepes

Club Ciclista Yepes
Corredores Imperial

TriFenix Toledo
RUN FASTER

Podencos Yepes

24/12/2021

00:27:12
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:23
00:27:46
00:28:02
00:28:26
00:29:11
00:29:23
00:29:28
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:30:04
00:30:22
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:33
00:30:49
00:31:21
00:31:26
00:31:54
00:32:29
00:32:35
00:32:53
00:33:23
00:33:29
00:33:29
00:33:48
00:33:49
00:34:01
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4'07"/km
4'07"/km
4'08"/km
4'09"/km
4'12"/km
4'14"/km
4'18"/km
4'25"/km
4'27"/km
4'27"/km
4'28"/km
4'28"/km
4'33"/km
4'36"/km
4'37"/km
4'37"/km
4'37"/km
4'40"/km
4'45"/km
4'45"/km
4'50"/km
4'55"/km
4'56"/km
4'58"/km
5'03"/km
5'04"/km
5'04"/km
5'07"/km
5'07"/km
5'09"/km




fo Il CARRERA YEPES NAVIRUN

(Y =-Yal-YaYaYal

24/12/2021

Puesto Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Género  Club

60 47 Rodrigo Mohino Arribas 19 SENIOR M Masculino 00:34:10 5'10"/km
61 50 Julio Moreno Ruiz De Alda 20 SENIOR M Masculino 00:34:10 5'70"/km
62 1 Juan Antonio Alvarez Garcia 7 MASTER B M Masculino 00:37:52 5'44"/km
63 26 Sara Gonzalez Moro 21 SENIOR M Masculino 00:38:56 5'54"/km
64 76 Angela Colastra Gonzalez 6 SENIOR F Femenino 00:38:57 5'54"/km
65 18 Diego Garcia Moro 22 SENIOR M Masculino 00:38:57 5'54"/km
66 48 Marta Mohino Monedero 6 MASTERAF Femenino 00:41:36 6'18"/km
67 46 Luis Fernando Miranda Guzman 26 MASTER AM Masculino 00:41:36 6'18"/km
68 63 Virginia Roldan Monedero 7 MASTER A F Femenino 00:41:37 6'18"/km
69 44 Rafael Martinez Landete 8 MASTER B M Masculino  Correbirras 00:45:56 6'57"/km
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